Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen&apos;s ()
3/1/2026 at Queen&apos;s

gate: ?é/ %)/IZPONZIG Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
tart: 8: -
Time: 1:54 Ontario Tech 0 2 2
Attendance: 351 Queen&apos;s 0 1 0 1
Location: Queen&apos;s ONT: Elissa Burton (1); Emily Harrison (1)
QNS: Alex Recsky (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT QNS
2nd 19:09 QNS Alex Recsky Taya Leonard, EV 0 1
3rd 0:25 ONT Emily Harrison Julia Jackson, Harrie Jones EV 1 1
3rd  12:21 ONT Elissa Burton , EV 2 1
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP




Ontario Tech 2

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +

~
1

m

(@)

BLK

6
9
10
11
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
27
28
29
30
31
34

Madison Deschamps
Harrie Jones
Jordanna Connors
Elissa Burton
Melisa Ardanaz
Emily Harrison
Ella Dickson
Jessica Patterson
Julia Jackson
Mackenna Krulicki
Milana Perri
Julianne Davidson
Cassandra Delves
Julia MacDonald
Amy Hermer

Zoe Wilson

Robyn Storey
Zoe McGee

Ava Antle

Erin Lawless

o

Totals

Queen&apos;s 1

Pos

Player

NOOOOOODOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOKr O OO0 O

NOOOOOOODOOOOH OO O0OO0OOOH+ o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o
1

0-0

Total +/- FO

0-0

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Emma Tennant
Carys Collie

Emily Debrouwer
Sydney Rasmussen
Scarlett Nowakowski
Alex Recsky
Melissa Parton
Taya Leonard
Taylor Eastwood
Sophie Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Melani Brooks
Megan Hirschfeld
Sara Di Filippo
Sophy Aldred
Mikayla Cranney
Rhae Thomas
Sienna Bullen
Alexis Jandciu

Jada Wood

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

HO OOOOOOOOOOOOORr OO OO O

H|OOOOOOODOOOOOH OO OOOO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

?
o

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

30 Zoe McGee

31 Ava Antle

W 40:00

13 33
0 0

1 Emma Tennant
30 Alexis Jandciu

L 37:45 2 O
0:00 0 O

21

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

13 33

Totals

2 0

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs

Ul |[© U |~

11

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play
Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

[19:09] GOAL by QNS Alex Recsky (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taya Leonard, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1
0-0 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Queen&apos;s 1

Period #3 Plays

[00:25] GOAL by ONT Emily Harrison, Assist by Julia Jackson and Harrie Jones, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
0-1 number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Queen&apos;s 1
1-1 [12:21] GOAL by ONT Elissa Burton, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal nhumber 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 2, Queen&apos;s 1



