

Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's ()
3/1/2026 at Queen's

Date: 3/1/2026
Start: 8:01PM
Time: 1:54
Attendance: 351
Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	0	0	2	2
Queen's	0	1	0	1

ONT: Elissa Burton (1); Emily Harrison (1)
QNS: Alex Recsky (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	ONT	QNS
2nd	19:09	QNS	Alex Recsky	Taya Leonard,	EV	0	1
3rd	0:25	ONT	Emily Harrison	Julia Jackson, Harrie Jones	EV	1	1
3rd	12:21	ONT	Elissa Burton	,	EV	2	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
--------	------	--------	-----	---------	------	------	----

Individual

Ontario Tech 2

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Madison Deschamps	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Harrie Jones	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Jordanna Connors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Elissa Burton	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Melisa Ardanaz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emily Harrison	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Ella Dickson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jessica Patterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Julia Jackson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Mackenna Krulicki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Milana Perri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Julianne Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cassandra Delves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Julia MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Amy Hermer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Zoe Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Robyn Storey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Zoe McGee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Ava Antle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Erin Lawless	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Tennant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Carys Collie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Emily Debrouwer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Sydney Rasmussen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Scarlett Nowakowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alex Recsky	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Melissa Parton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Taya Leonard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Taylor Eastwood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sophie Hudson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Melani Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Megan Hirschfeld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sara Di Filippo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Sophy Aldred	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Mikayla Cranney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Rhae Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Sienna Bullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Alexis Jandciu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Jada Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#	Player	De	c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Zoe McGee	W		40:00	1	0	11	9	13	33
31	Ava Antle			0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals					1	0	11	9	13	33

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De	c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Emma Tennant	L		37:45	2	0	5	11	5	21
30	Alexis Jandciu			0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals					2	0	5	11	5	21

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[19:09] GOAL by QNS Alex Recsky (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taya Leonard, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 0, Queen's 1
		Period #3 Plays
0-1		[00:25] GOAL by ONT Emily Harrison, Assist by Julia Jackson and Harrie Jones, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season. Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 1
1-1		[12:21] GOAL by ONT Elissa Burton, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 2, Queen's 1